DRINK MENU

Espresso (Bluebarn) - 20z shot

Americano
Double espresso
Macchiato

Latte
Cappuccino
Gibraltar

Flat white
Mocha

Drip Coffee

Other

Tea (Sloane)

Hot Chocolate

$3.25
$3.25
$3.50
$4.25
$3.99
$3.75
$3.99
$4.50
$2.25

$2.75
$4.50

Kids Hot Chocolate $2.99
Fresh Orange Juice  $3.99

Decaf (+$0.00)

120z
20z
3oz
100z
60z
40z
60z
100z
120z

120z
100z

[Can Be /[ced]

[Can Be /ced]

[Can Be /[ced]
ONLY ONE KIND, NO DECAF

ONE SIZE

(Served with homemade marshmallow)

6oz (Served with homemade marshmallow & sprinkles)

8oz [Can Be /ced]

Soy Milk (+$0.00)

Oat Milk (+8.75)



SPECIALTY DRINKS

Maple Vanilla Latte $4.50 100z [Can Be Iced] (Maple vanilla infused milk with
20z of espresso)

Ginger Turmeric Latte $4.25 100z (Sioane ginger turmeric tea with sweetened steamed
milk & turmeric)

Chai Latte $4.25 100z (Sloane chai tea with cardamom-sweetened steamed
milk & cinnamon)

London Fog $4.25 100z (Sloane earl grey tea with vanilla sweetened steamed
milk, gold dust and /lavender)

FROM THE FRIDGE

Harvey & Vern's Pop $3.50

e Rootbeer, Cream Soda, Craft Cola, Ginger Beer
Dominion City Seltzer $2.75

e Yuzu Mandarin, Orange Cream, Cucumber & Cantaloupe

Eska Still or Sparkling Water $2.99



